20
2

24

16
20
28
33

67

Name

HAKAN GULOZEN
MEHMET ENGIN
SARUHAN GAKIR
EMRE CAKIR

DENiZ SAMILOGLU
TARIK CEYHUN AYDIN
JOSHUA WHITE

CAN AYYILDIZ
AHMET EMIR

undefined

Name

DI0GO BRITO
VLADYSLAV VOYTSO
TRAVANTE WiLLIAMS
JOSE BARBOSA
SERGIO SiLVA

DIOGO VENTURA
JOAO GUERREIRO
FRANCISCO AMARANTE
GONGALO DELGADO
RAFAEL LISBOA
DANIEL RELVAO
FRANCISCO AMIEL

undefined

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30

20

Beylikdiizii
M P
27:33 2
20:35 4
22:28 7
10:44 2
26:22 1"
26:05 6
23:37 16
27:05 5
15:11 7
60
Portugal
m P
18:13 1"
18:06 15
22:39 16
09:04 0
06:05 7
16:16 4
22:08 12
14:36 9
18:37 6
18:44 3
21:01 9
14:11 6
98

2P
171
1/4
2/5
0/0
1/3
3/6
7/10

1/1
0/1

16/31

2p
1/2
3/3
7/8
0/0
0/0
11
5/7
0/0
3/4
0/1
3/3
0/1

23/30

Q1

Match statistics

Beylikdiizii 60 - 98 Portugal
(08-25, 16-30, 18-18, 18-25)

2P% 3P
100% 0/5
25% 0/1
40% 1/5
0% 0/1
33% 3/6
50% 0/1
70% 0/2
100% 1/3
0% 2/2
51% 7/26
2P% 3P
50% 3/8
100% 2/3
87% 0/4
0% 0/1
0% 11
100% 0/2
7% 0/3
0% 3/5
75% 0/1
0% 1/1
100% 0/0
0% 2/3
76% 12/32
Biggest lead

Longest run

Times tied

Advantage changes

3P% FT
0% 0/0
0% 2/4
20% 0/0
0% 2/2
50% 0/0
0% 0/2
0% 2/3
33% 0/0
100% 1/2
26% 7/13
3P% FT
37% 0/0
66% 3/4
0% 2/4
0% 0/0
100% 4/h
0% 2/2
0% 2/2
60% 0/0
0% 0/0
100% 0/0
0% 3/3
66% 0/0
37% 16/19
® Beylikdiizii

FT% | OFF
0% 1
50% 1
0% 1
100% 0
0% 0
0% 4
66% 2
0% 0
50% 0
53% 9
FT% OFF
0% 0
75% 1
50% 4
0% 0
100% 0
100% 0
100% 1
0% 0
0% 0
0% 0
100% 1
0% 1
84% 8
Beylikdiizii
0
6-0
Q2
A Portugal

REB

DEF

REB
DEF

24

OFF AST
2 3
7 2
5 1
0 0
0 1
8 2
4 2
1 4
o] 0
27 15

OFF AsT
1 0
3 2
4 3
2 1
1 0
2 3
9 2
2 2
0 1
2 1
5 0
1 0
32 15
Portugal

41
0-16

STL

10

STL

10

Q3

TOV

Tov

FOULS
o R
2 1
2 5
1 1
Bl 1
0 o]
4 2
1 2
4 (o]
2 1
19 13
FOULS
C R
1 o]
1 (o]
5 3
2 (o]
2 1
2 1
1 o]
0 0
1 o]
1 (o]
2 1
1 (o]
19 6

BLK

BLK

o o|lo|o

o o

o/ o|lo|o

o o o|lo|o

Q4

22

21

21

ApPP

10

APP



